NACON S.A.

NACON S.A.

ISIN: FR0013482791

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:26
Price

1.268 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

5.14% (0.06)

FR0013482791
NACON
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

112 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.252 EUR (2,000)
1.282 EUR (5,700)
1.20 EUR

1.278 EUR

1.192 EUR

1.206 EUR
1.22708 EUR
91,980
112,867.00

172

471

B.00
7.00
6.00
5.00 'H"'\l |J
4.00 '
3.00

2.00

1.00

Sy

wﬁﬂr‘w\

|
b,
H\N'\.\,J'u

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013482791&ID_NOTATION=284644663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013482791&ID_NOTATION=284644663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5356735effc54a60d4f2488428dc06a471e14458078f603d6a9742bebc50b344&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df747eca6a3bdd648&time=1720924086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=967e429170d1a963965f4b88030bcf426ae3f23ab11413b73302148d8f00d832&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ab0c36475814d847&time=1720924086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27a572165e312d6d97c6276128b378d7c63ea0db7dcf45e4718922680859aa89&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=156432023a392e75a&time=1720924086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a2ae37b2537decab52f8d413fc6948ceb9c4b54d9372e82fa3aa2cf57d322a0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e8e3ad5598e309091&time=1720924086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a14fe5a9105e2cb46a270ce425fac56af40215766a2aaf3d02d3e82a3bde8d8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3acc12307cc5f82b1&time=1720924086&tool=RSC

NACON S.A.

Details
2024/07/12 17:35:26 5y
Price
1.268 EUR 8.00 H
Difference 5.14% (0.06) N |
7.00 l'
General attributes |l
ISIN FR0013482791 6.00 &' ' F
Symbol NACON f / fh\ ﬂl]
Exchange Euronext Paris 500 hl] IJ thlbl" H“‘ \\
Currency EUR 'H lql f H
Sector Technology 400 ' \
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 112 EUR h
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 3.00 rr]q
Ul
Market data 2.00 i
Bid (Bid size) 1.252 EUR (2,000) rWVJLJ
Ask (Ask size) 1.282 EUR (5,700) L.oo
Open 1.20 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.278 EUR
Low 1.192 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,206 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.22708 EUR
Volume (pcs) 91,980
Trading volume 112,867.00 Price data
Number of trades 172 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.201 EUR (124,953)
Last size 47 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.251 EUR (225,313)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.215 EUR (118,200)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.418 EUR (86,948)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.825 EUR (2024/01/23)
Perf (%) -21.56% -34.51% -76.61% YTD Low | date 1.047 EUR (2024/04/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -0.67 -4.15 52 Weeks High | date 2.065 EUR (2023/07/26)
Beta 1.21 1.16 0.69 52 Weeks Low | date 1.047 EUR (2024/04/26)
Volatility 51.33 51.77 49.49
All listings for NACON S.A.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 1.264 EUR 0.00 2
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:22 1.206 EUR 0.00 10
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 1.186 EUR 0.00 2
12
London Stock 2023/08/ 17:45 1.8449 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 04
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:56 1.19 EUR  0.00 2

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284644663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316849718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283722102

NACON S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 17:35 1.268 EUR 0.11
12

2024/07/ 08:10 1.202 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 21:50 1.268 EUR 0.00
12

172

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398402

NACON S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@nacon

Contact Details
NACON S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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